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Drosophila Neurobiology:  
Genes, Circuits & Behavior 

June 30 to July 21, 2022 
Beckman Laboratory (Top Floor) 

Friday, July 01, 2022 

9:00 am 

CSHL Intros, Safety Training, 

Student Presentation 

Lecture: Ethics, Rigor, Reproducibility, 

Start of Boot Camp 

Various 

Instructors 

1:00 pm 
Anatomy / Cell biology / Why the fly? 

Topics in Drosophila Genetics 
Instructors 

7:00 pm 
Lab Tools Set-Up  

Introduction to the Lab 
Social Soldering 

Instructors 
Andy Frank 

Saturday, July 02, 2022 

9:00 am 
Lecture and Lab 

Embryos & ICC & Embryo Staging 
Ellie Heckscher 

1:00 pm 
Lecture 

Neuronal Stem Cells 
Ellie Heckscher 

7:00 pm 
Lecture 

Microscopy 
Tim Mosca 

Tuesday, July 05, 2022 

9:00 am 
Lecture 

NMJ Development 
Tim Mosca 

7:00 pm 
Lecture 

Disease Modeling in Drosophila 
Martha 

Bhattacharya 

Thursday, July 07, 2022 

9:00 am 
Lecture 

 Algorithms Controlling Sensory Navigation 
Matthieu Louis 

7:00 pm 
Lecture 

Sensory Integration and Information Processing 
Sung Soo Kim 

Friday, July 08, 2022 

9:00 am 
Lecture 

Nociception in Drosophila 
Dan Tracey 



 

4:00 pm 
Lecture 
BioRxiv 

John Inglis 

7:00 pm 
Lecture 

 
Neuronal Cell Biology 

Zach Freyberg 

 

Saturday, July 09, 2022 

9:00 am 
Lecture 

Ephys in the Drosophila CNS 
Nara Muraro 

 

Sunday, July 10, 2022 

9:00 am 
Lecture 

Circadian Rhythms and ePhys of Clock Neurons 
Nara Muraro 

7:00 pm 
Lecture 

Glia 
Jaeda Coutinho-

Budd 

Monday, July 11, 2022 

9:00 am 
Lecture 

Vision in Flies 
Michael Reiser 

7:00 pm 
Lecture 
Tools 

Ben White 

 

Tuesday, July 12, 2022 

9:00 am 
Lecture 

Circadian Sleep and Evolution 
Alex Keene 

7:00 pm Joint Session with ATMN Cagla Eroglu 

Thursday, July 14, 2022 

9:00 am Network Analysis 
Wei-chung Allen 

Lee 

1:00 pm Connectomics 
Wei-chung Allen 

Lee 

7:00 pm 
Building A Functional Map 

of Fruit Fly Brain 
Aurel Lazar 

 

Friday, July 15, 2022 

9:00 am 
Lecture and Lab 

Central Brain Ca2+-Imaging 
Seth Tomchik 

7:00 pm 
Lecture 

Dendrite Development and Pupariation 
Adrian Moore 



 

 

 

Saturday, July 16, 2022 

9:00 am 
Lecture 

Neuronal Control of Energy Balance 
Tania Reis 

7:00 pm 
Lecture 

Primarily Undergraduate Institutions 
Pam Vanderzalm 

 

Sunday, July 17, 2022 

9:00 am 
Lecture 

Social Behavior 
Sarah Certel 

TA 

7:00 pm 
Lecture 

Neuromodulation 
Joel Levine 

 

Monday, July 18, 2022 

9:00 am 
Lecture 

Resources of the Fly: FlyBase, BDSC, DGRC 
Cale Whitworth 

7:00 pm Featherstone Lecture and Capstone Damon Clark 

 


